



Hotel Golden Wings

https://www.indiamart.com/hotel-goldenwings/

Perfectly placed right in the center of town as well as a 2 minutes stroll from the railway station, this newly built budget accommodation provides for a perfect reside in this bustling city of New Delhi.











About Us

Hotel Golden Wings is a renowned budget hotel in New Delhi. It is perfectly located in the centre of the city making it an excellent choice for your leisure or corporate stay in New Delhi. Our experienced staff will serve you with utmost dedication, striving to make your stay with us comfortable. The luxurious rooms, elegant décor and professional management leave no room for grievances. Our Unique Advantages! In proximity of New Delhi Railway Station: 2 minutes walk from the station . Centrally located with minutes away from the major markets and tourist spots . A newly built budget hotel in New Delhi . Comfort at an affordable price . Satisfaction guarantee .

Our Services • Elegantly furnished rooms . • In-room LCD TV . • All rooms fitted with air-conditioners . • Attached bath . • Wi-Fi Internet Access (Complimentary) . • Wardrobes with dressing . • 24-hour running hot and cold water . • 24-hour check-in/out • 24-hour room service • Lift/elevator • Laundry/dry cleaning facility • Doctor on call • Free pick-up from New Delhi Rly Station • Power back-up • Travel desk

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/hotel-goldenwings/aboutus.html

Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

OTHER SERVICES



Triple Deluxe Room Service



Deluxe Double Bed Room Service



Hotel Reception



Elegantly Furnished Rooms

OTHER SERVICES:



Family Room Service



Wardrobes With Dressing



In-room LCD TV

Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

Factsheet

Year of Establishment	: 2011
Nature of Business	: Service Provider

Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

CONTACT US

Hotel Golden Wings

Contact Person: Navin Gupta

No. 136, Krishna Street, Main Bazaar Road, Pahar Ganj New Delhi - 110055, Delhi, India

+91-8062245260

i https://www.indiamart.com/hotel-goldenwings/